

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing & laying 300mm dia R.C.C. pipes Pipe for irrigation Purpose					
	5	3	2.50		= 37.50 m
(14) Construction of Sub grade & earthen shoulder					
Side of G.S.B.	2x4	30.00	1.49	0.20	= 250.32 m ³
	2x1	16.00	1.49	0.20	= 9.53 m ³
Side of W.B.M.	2x4	30.00	1.295	0.075	= 279.72 m ³
	2x1	16.00	1.295	0.075	= 3.10 m ³
			Total		542.67 m ³
Def	11				
15.02.22				16.02.22 A.E.	

Abstract of Cost.

(1/1) Construction of reference & working bench marks					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 4					
2.36 k.m. @ Rs. 5046.70/k.m.					Rs. 11,910 =
(2/2) Construction of reference pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 4					
2.36 k.m. @ Rs. 2666.19/k.m.					Rs. 6292 =
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing of road land					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 4					
0.71 Ha. @ Rs. 51132.35/Ha					Rs. 36,308 =
(4/4) Construction of embankment					
Continuation					
C.O.					Total Rs. 54,510 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
moment -- lead upto 100m.					
Qty. Wide T.M. B.P. 4					
847.60 m ³ @ Rs. 189.95/m ³ Rs.					1,60,888.20
(55) Construction of Sub					
Grade & earthen Shoulder					
4097.66 m ³ Wide T.M. B.P. 4					
542.67 m ³ Wide T.M. B.P. 4					
4640.33 m ³ @ Rs. 191.64/m ³ Rs.					8,89,273.20
(66) Construction of embank -					
ment -- lead upto 100m.					
Qty. Wide T.M. B.P. 4					
1975.60 m ³ @ Rs. 153.52/m ³ Rs.					3,03,202.20
(71) Construction of granular					
Sub base -- for 1 material					
826.20 m ³ Wide T.M. B.P. 5					
474.54 m ³ Wide T.M. B.P. 12					
1300.74 m ³ Limited to					
1300.59 m ³ @ Rs. 2604.10/m ³ Rs.					33,86,866.20
(8/24) Providing & fixing of					
typical mm GSY reinforcement					
long board with logo					
Qty. Wide T.M. B.P. 5					
3 nos. @ Rs. 12602.70 each Rs.					37,808.20
(9/25) Providing & fixing of					
typical maintenance board					
Qty. Wide T.M. B.P. 5					
2 nos. @ Rs. 12602.70 each Rs.					25,205.20
Continuation					
C.O. Total					Rs. 48,57,752.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/31) Earth work in excavation for foundation.					
Qty. Vol. T. m. B. P. 8					
92.76 m ³ @ Rs. 269.32/m ³					Rs 24982 ²²
(11/32) Sand filling in foundation trenches					
Qty. Vol. T. m. B. P. 8					
8.04 m ³ @ Rs. 438.87/m ³					Rs 3529 ²²
(12/33) Brick flat Soleing in foundation.					
Qty. Vol. T. m. B. P. 9					
80.57 m ² @ Rs. 291.74/m ²					Rs 23505 ²²
(13/34) Providing R.C.C. 8mm 15					
Qty. Vol. T. m. B. P. 9					
19.09 m ³ @ Rs. 5413.08/m ³					Rs 1,03,336 ²²
(14/35) Brick masonry work in Cement mortar (1:4) in head wall					
Qty. Vol. T. m. B. P. 9					
59.43 m ³ @ Rs. 5529.59/m ³					Rs 3,28,624 ²²
(15/36) Providing & laying 1000 mm. dia R.C.C. Pipe 10 P. - 10					
22.50 m. @ Rs. 3960.85/m					Rs 89119 ²²
(16/37) Plastering with Cement mortar (1:4)					
Qty. Vol. T. m. B. P. 10					
80.21 m ² @ Rs. 169.72/m ²					Rs 13613 ²²

Continuation

C.O.

Total Rs. 54,44,460²²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/38 Providing 1.50 mm Cement Paving					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 11					
29.98 m ² @ Rs. 56.81/m ²				Rs.	1703.20
18/7 Excavation for road					
Way in Soil.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.					
65.49 m ³ @ Rs. 75.50/m ³				Rs.	4944.20
19/10 Providing, laying, spreading & compacting					
Stone aggregate					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 13					
64.51 m ³ @ Rs. 3208.71/m ³				Rs.	20,584.20
20/14 Construction of kerb - reinforced P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 13					
547.06 m ³ @ Rs. 6550.78/m ³				Rs.	35,836.70
21/29 Providing & laying 300 mm dia R.C.C. hollow Pipe					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 14					
37.50 m @ Rs. 836.75/m				Rs.	31,378.20
Total				Rs.	1,11,24,575.20
Add 1% Labour cess				Rs.	1,124.62
Add 12% GST				Rs.	13,34,949.20
S. Fee				Rs.	1,26,127.20
Total				Rs.	1,26,96,892.20
Less 6.11% below (-)				Rs.	7,75,780.20
Continuation					
C.O.				Rs.	1,19,21,112.00

